
Pos 

Elite&U23 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 
DNF 

Elite&U23 (W) 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

No. 

2 

1 

4 

25 

8 

5 

12 

24 

7 

10 

6 

19 

15 

21 

17 

14 

22 

20 

23 

13 

101 

100 

112 

109 

111 

108 

104 

105 

106 

UCI ID 

10004031140 
10006444723 
10006447248 
10010967448 
10007708046 
10007885373 
10017582444 
10030362091 
10011181959 
10016518878 
10011064246 
10010720201 
10017578000 
10008607015 
10008196783 
10017649334 
10017564458 
10015632340 

10059240914 
10016125222 

10005872625 
10004604450 
10010898235 
10011006349 
10010128295 
10053587632 
10017590124 
10015212917 
10091089953 

Name 

PARTI András 

BRAIDOT Daniele 

PETTINA Nicholas 

XILLO Edoardo 

DIMIC Gregor 

SETTI Mattia 

GOVEKAR Matevž 

VANTAGGIATO Ramon 

DA CANAL Alex 

FONTANA Filippo 

BRANCATI Alberto 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

KLEMENČIČ Miha 

SKUZIN Matej 

KRAJNC Gregor 

KERŽAN Žiga 

ŠTAJNAR Mihael 

SIFFREDI Andrea 

TOLJAN Josip 

IVARTNIK David 

BENKO Barbara 

ŽAKELJ Tanja 

SAVIĆ-POPOVIĆ Teodora 

SACCU Francesca 

VERRANDO Alessia 

MOSSER Nina 

MOVRIN Vita 

JOLOVIC Jana 

JURETIĆ Antonela 

Nat 

HUN 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

HUN 

SLO 

SRB 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

SLO 

SRB 

CRO 

Club 

Hungarian National Team 

C.S. CARABINIERI 

C.S. CARABINIERI 

KTM PROTEK DAMA 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

KTM PROTEK DAMA 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR 

C.S. CARABINIERI 

UC Caprivesi 

BK Maraton Beciklin 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

BBK POžEGA 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

VALLERBIKE ASD 

BBK Orlov krug 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Ghost Factory Racing 

UNIOR DEVINCI FACTORY RACING 

Reprezentacija Srbije 

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI 

VALLERBIKE ASD 

ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Reprezentacija Srbije 

BK GROBNIK 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 

2 
2 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

1h24'35" 
1h25'59" 
1h28'50" 
1h29'08" 
1h30'46" 
1h31'19" 
1h32'25" 
1h32'50" 
1h33'20" 
1h34'42" 
1h37'02" 
1h38'01" 
1h39'06" 
1h42'01" 
1h25'00" 
1h29'26" 
1h32'15" 
1h15'40" 

41'39" 
1h44'23" 

1h26'22" 
1h28'41" 
1h41'35" 
1h50'54" 
1h27'21" 
1h32'05" 
1h38'10" 
1h23'04" 

58'29" 

Diff 

00" 
01'24" 
04'15" 
04'33" 
06'11" 
06'44" 
07'50" 
08'15" 
08'45" 
10'07" 
12'27" 
13'26" 
14'31" 
17'26" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 

2 Laps 

' ' 
' ' 

00" 
02'19" 
15'13" 
24'32" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
Not classified 

DNF 

Junior (M) 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 
DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Junior (W) 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

No. 

102 

171 

161 

166 

172 

163 

174 

160 

173 

168 

169 

159 

156 

164 

152 

167 

150 

157 

158 

155 

153 

162 

165 

202 

204 

201 

203 

200 

UCI ID 

10007299232 

10030672491 
10017582545 
10017651051 
10030071192 
10017554556 
10017622860 
10017651253 
10017572441 
10017649435 
10017572542 
10028437350 
10017647617 
10056388710 
10065795787 
10031587527 

10023631204 
10023604831 
10017564559 
10032901572 
10028440077 
10073403621 
10028416233 

10017643977 
10030380077 
10017643169 
10023620086 
10028428963 

Name 

CRNOGORAC Jovana 

TONEATTI Davide 

KLEMENČIČ Jakob 

PEČNIK Teo 

TRINCHERI Lorenzo 

KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 

ŽLE Blaž 

JEREB Jan 

VOVK Peter 

SMOLNIKAR Jakob 

STARMAN Jaka 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

DOLENŠEK Anže 

LUKIĆ Siniša 

BIDAL Thomas 

PISTOLATO Luca 

BARANYI Dávid Áron 

FULOP Adam Fulop 

HRIBAR Jernej 

CHIUMENTI Giacomo 

BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 

KOVAČ Luka 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

JANEŽIČ Ana 

ZONTONE Asia 

HOMAR Tamara 

KISS Kata Emma 

FILIPOVIĆ Jana 

Nat 

SRB 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

BIH 

FRA 

ITA 

HUN 

HUN 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

HUN 

CRO 

Club 

Reprezentacija Srbije 

ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

KK RAVNE 

UCLA1991 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

BK Mura Avantura 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

BK Kozara 

VTT PAYS DE GAVOT 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 

VKE Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs team 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

BK BECIKLIN 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Makarska 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

VKE Nelson Pepperl+Fuchs team 

BK BIKER 

Laps 

1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

17'32" 

58'46" 
59'54" 

1h00'30" 
1h01'48" 
1h03'07" 
1h04'53" 
1h06'42" 
1h07'41" 
1h08'16" 
1h10'27" 
1h11'57" 
1h13'21" 
1h15'36" 
1h17'56" 
1h03'29" 

30'52" 
33'11" 
35'55" 
14'19" 
32'23" 

00" 
00" 

1h02'11" 
1h03'22" 
1h05'16" 
1h08'40" 
1h14'59" 

Diff 

' ' 

00" 
01'08" 
01'44" 
03'02" 
04'21" 
06'07" 
07'56" 
08'55" 
09'30" 
11'41" 
13'11" 
14'35" 
16'50" 
19'10" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

00" 
01'11" 
03'05" 
06'29" 
12'48" 

Sorted on Laps
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Race 

Race 

Samobor 0.000 km 
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Pos 
U17 (M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

254 

269 

272 

259 

261 

275 

273 

256 

280 

262 

250 

266 

276 

279 

258 

264 

255 

251 

253 

257 

263 

252 

260 

268 

278 

271 

274 

267 

265 

270 

277 

UCI ID 

10058280008 
10028417849 
10017582848 
10017654586 
10017649637 
10017650445 
10017582747 
10028878904 
10028453417 
10017613665 
10017625385 
10023626352 
10064832356 
10017645290 
10029409774 
10028449373 
10073869827 
10077184500 
10076674339 
10033905322 
10028431791 
10017575976 
10073725845 
10091564445 
10028451696 
10075952293 

10085106164 
10017651859 
10080440969 
10092620937 
10034676874 

Name 

BOŠNJAK Fran 

OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 

RUS Jure 

GNEZDA Nace 

JEREB Tine 

ŠTERN Nejc 

SMRDEL Miha 

CURIDORI Simone 

PERUŠKO Ivan 

KAVČIČ Jernej 

AHAČIČ Gašper 

LŐRINCZ Benedek 

SVILOKOS Jakov 

ZUPAN Benjamin 

FLOCCO Kevin 

KROBOT Mihael 

BRUS Jakob 

AHOLA Ruben 

BAKOŠ Matej 

DI GASPERO Cristiano 

KLARIĆ Ante 

AUER Nal 

GREINER Ivan 

MUSTAČ Patrick 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Sebastian 

RNJAK Toma 

SPAHIČ Aljaž 

MARKELJ Tim 

LACKOVIĆ Luka 

PEJIĆ Fabijan 

TONEATTI  Luca 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

HUN 

CRO 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

ITA 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

Club 

BBK ŠIŠMIŠ 

BK Makarska 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

KK RAVNE 

MBK ČRNI VRH 

ASD ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 

BK Axa 

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

Limitless XCO Team Nagykanizsa 

BK Montes 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

ASD TEAM GRANZON 

BK Mura Avantura 

IZVIR VIPAVA 

BBK ŠIŠMIŠ 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

ASD TEAM GRANZON 

BBK Orlov Krug 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

BGK TUšKANAC 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK GROBNIK 

BK Montes 

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 

KK ZAVRŠNICA 

BBK Šišmiš 

BBK PAKOŠTANE 

ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 

46'37" 
46'44" 
47'03" 
48'03" 
52'00" 
52'31" 
53'59" 
55'28" 
55'45" 
56'19" 
57'21" 
57'50" 
59'05" 

1h00'07" 
1h00'07" 
1h00'38" 
1h02'19" 
1h04'32" 
1h06'58" 
1h07'36" 
1h10'49" 

47'31" 
53'26" 
55'54" 

1h04'18" 
1h21'56" 

19'35" 
20'03" 
27'24" 

00" 
00" 

Diff 

00" 
07" 
26" 

01'26" 
05'23" 
05'54" 
07'22" 
08'51" 
09'08" 
09'42" 
10'44" 
11'13" 
12'28" 
13'30" 

' ' 
14'01" 
15'42" 
17'55" 
20'21" 
20'59" 
24'12" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

Sorted on Laps
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Race 

Race 

Samobor 0.000 km 

16.6.19 14:00 
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